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212 16535 Zurich Amer Ins Co NY 254,846 24.2845% 24.2845% 177,847 13,570 7.6302%
968 24554 XL Ins Amer Inc DE 248,616 23.6908% 47.9754% 233,332 3,947 1.6916%

181 29700 Swiss Re Corp
Solutions Elite Ins Co MO 115,679 11.0232% 58.9985% 105,881 36,440 34.416%

761 35300 Allianz Global Risks US
Ins Co IL 85,591 8.156% 67.1546% 87,127 -14,957 -17.1669%

111 21458 Employers Ins Co of
Wausau WI 58,304 5.5558% 72.7104% 52,983 0 0%

19 42978 American Security Ins
Co DE 56,458 5.3799% 78.0903% 50,885 158 0.3105%

8 23728 National Gen Ins Co MO 40,822 3.89% 81.9803% 31,329 1,520 4.8517%
62 21415 Employers Mut Cas Co IA 26,172 2.494% 84.4743% 24,051 390 1.6216%

761 21873 Firemans Fund Ins Co IL 23,553 2.2444% 86.7186% 11,737 0 0%

181 29874 Swiss Re Corp
Solutions Amer Ins Co MO 16,907 1.6111% 88.3297% 8,849 644 7.2777%

140 19100 Amco Ins Co IA 15,790 1.5046% 89.8344% 8,037 382 4.753%
280 18988 Auto Owners Ins Co MI 15,490 1.4761% 91.3104% 7,360 2,121 28.8179%

12 19445 National Union Fire Ins
Co of Pittsb PA 15,294 1.4574% 92.7678% 66,927 -2,317 -3.462%

8 38660 MIC Gen Ins Corp MI 14,685 1.3993% 94.1671% 11,001 -734 -6.6721%
111 23035 Liberty Mut Fire Ins Co WI 14,192 1.3524% 95.5195% 37,777 0 0%

212 26247 American Guar & Liab
Ins NY 14,068 1.3406% 96.8601% 18,338 -741 -4.0408%

62 21407 Emcasco Ins Co IA 11,827 1.127% 97.9871% 18,924 427 2.2564%
62 25186 Emc Prop & Cas Ins Co IA 10,141 0.9663% 98.9534% 5,098 19 0.3727%
12 19402 AIG Prop Cas Co IL 4,814 0.4587% 99.4122% 15,240 -6,829 -44.8097%

4911 23574 Midwest Family Mut Ins
Co IA 3,825 0.3645% 99.7766% 3,489 0 0%

1279 11150 Arch Ins Co MO 2,753 0.2623% 100.039% 2,357 937 39.7539%
98 25844 Union Ins Co IA 2,004 0.191% 100.2299% 2,453 0 0%
12 23809 Granite State Ins Co IL 1,843 0.1756% 100.4056% 1,180 195 16.5254%

169 23434 Middlesex Ins Co WI 1,647 0.1569% 100.5625% 1,083 141 13.0194%
140 23787 Nationwide Mut Ins Co OH 1,395 0.1329% 100.6954% 10,940 -94 -0.8592%

140 28223 Nationwide
Agribusiness Ins Co IA 1,250 0.1191% 100.8145% 1,177 0 0%

98 31325 Acadia Ins Co IA 1,002 0.0955% 100.91% 2,509 0 0%
98 10749 Intrepid Ins Co IA 748 0.0713% 100.9813% 727 0 0%
98 38911 Berkley Natl Ins Co IA 468 0.0446% 101.0259% 467 0 0%

218 20427 American Cas Co Of
Reading PA PA 387 0.0369% 101.0628% 349 76 21.7765%

12 23841 New Hampshire Ins Co IL 350 0.0334% 101.0961% 337 46 13.6499%

12 19380 American Home Assur
Co NY 228 0.0217% 101.1179% 1,469 -17,681 -1,203.6079%

4869 25180 Stillwater Ins Co CA 163 0.0155% 101.1334% 64 0 0%

218 20478 National Fire Ins Co Of
Hartford IL 17 0.0016% 101.135% 7 2 28.5714%
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218 20508 Valley Forge Ins Co PA 14 0.0013% 101.1363% 11 4 36.3636%
244 10677 The Cincinnati Ins Co OH 7 0.0007% 101.137% 200 0 0%
91 19682 Hartford Fire Ins Co CT 4 0.0004% 101.1374% 4 0 0%
98 31003 Tri State Ins Co Of MN IA 1 0.0001% 101.1375% 0 0 0%

158 21105 North River Ins Co NJ 0 0% 101.1375% 0 -3 0%
796 24414 General Cas Co Of WI WI 0 0% 101.1375% 0 264 0%
218 20443 Continental Cas Co IL 0 0% 101.1375% 0 -9 0%

158 21113 United States Fire Ins
Co DE 0 0% 101.1375% 0 234 0%

218 20494 Transportation Ins Co IL 0 0% 101.1375% 0 -79 0%
181 39845 Westport Ins Corp MO -11,937 -1.1375% 100% -30 -142 473.3333%

    44 Companies in
Report   1,049,418 100% 100% 1,001,516 17,931 1.7904%
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